
LuxSUL 3
Kirchberg 11.6.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Olena AFANASIEVA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Percurso : Deer
Distancia : 5400m
Tempo : 1:36:33 (17'53"/km)

22/22 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Simon Thrane HANSEN 0:33:39
2. Cedric Philipp GUTHIER 0:38:09
3. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:41:38

1. 131 00:04:04 354m 11'29"/km
2. 132 00:07:11 00:11:15 437m 16'26"/km
3. 133 00:05:32 00:16:47 394m 14'03"/km
4. 134 00:03:50 00:20:37 362m 10'35"/km
5. 135 00:05:56 00:26:33 345m 17'12"/km
6. 136 00:03:20 00:29:53 274m 12'10"/km
7. 137 00:11:03 00:40:56 1123m 9'50"/km
8. 138 00:09:55 00:50:51 499m 19'52"/km
9. 139 00:03:25 00:54:16 199m 17'10"/km

10. 140 00:03:51 00:58:07 221m 17'25"/km
11. 141 00:18:28 01:16:35 324m 57'00"/km
12. 142 00:05:04 01:21:39 130m 38'58"/km
13. 143 00:12:46 01:34:25 578m 22'05"/km
14. 999 00:02:08 01:36:33 209m 10'12"/km
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